
Stetson Baptist Christian School 2021-2022 Student Calendar      

August 9 (Monday) Pre-School thru-5th Grade Parent Orientation  
Worship Center 5:30 PM-6:30 PM 

August 10 (Tuesday) 6th – 8th Grade Parent Orientation  
Worship Center 5:30 PM-6:30 PM 

August 11-12 Meet the Teacher by appointment only (8:00 am -3:00 pm) 

August 16 (Monday) First Full Day of School K-8th; VPK 5 Day (8:00-11:05)  
September 6 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday - No School – No Extended Care 
September 13-24 Fall Map Testing 
September 17 (Friday) 1st Quarter Progress Report Distribution 
September 22 (Wednesday) See You at the Pole (7:30 AM) 
September 30 (Thursday) Fall Individual Pictures 
October 15 (Friday) Early Release / Noon Dismissal (Pep Rally) 
October 19 (Tuesday) 1st Quarter Report Card Distribution 
November 11 (Thursday) Veteran’s Day Holiday Observed - No School – No Extended Care 
November 18 (Thursday) Picture Re-Takes / Club and Band Pictures 
November 22-26 Thanksgiving Holiday -  No School - Extended Care by Reservation 
November 29 (Monday) All Classes Resume as Normal 
November 30 (Tuesday) 2nd Quarter Progress Report Distribution 
December 16 (Thursday) Christmas Concert (7:00 PM) 
December 20-31 No School – Extended Care by Reservation 

Christmas Break for VPK, Elementary & Middle School 
January 3 (Monday) All Classes Resume as Normal 
January 10-13 Middle School Fall Semester Exams 
January 14 (Friday) Early Release / Noon Dismissal (Pep Rally) 
January 17 (Monday) Martin Luther King Day - No School – No Extended Care 
January 18-31 Winter Map Testing 
January 19 (Wednesday) 2nd Quarter Report Card Distribution 
January 27 (Thursday) Class / Graduation Pictures 
February 9 (Wednesday) Love Chapel / Pre-School Presenting 
February 18 (Friday) 3rd Quarter Progress Report Distribution 
February 21 (Monday) President’s Day - No School – No Extended Care 
February 28 – March 4 Scholastic Book Fair Fundraiser 
March 14 - 18 Spring Break – No School – Extended Care by Reservation 
March 21 (Monday) All Classes Resume as Normal 
March 25 (Friday) Early Release / Noon Dismissal (Pep Rally) 

March 29 (Tuesday)  3rd Quarter Report Card Distribution 
April 15 (Friday) Good Friday - No School – No Extended Care 
April 18 (Monday) No School – No Extended Care 
April 28 (Thursday) 4th Quarter Progress Report Distribution 
April 30 (Saturday) Campus Capers (PTF Fundraiser) 10:00 am – 2:00 pm 
May 2-13 Spring Map Testing 
May 19 (Thursday) Spring Concert (7:00 pm) 
May 16-19 Middle School Spring Semester Exams 
May 20 (Friday) Early Release / Noon Dismissal (Pep Rally) 
May 26 (Thursday) Last Day of School – Students dismissed after award ceremony 

Kindergarten Graduation 10:00 am 
Elementary Awards 12:00 pm (1st – 5th) 
Middle School Awards 1:30 pm (6th & 7th) 
8th Grade Graduation 7:00 pm 

May 27 (Friday) VPK 5 Day Last Day of School  
May 30 (Monday) Memorial Day- Closed 
June 13 – 16 End of Year Report Card Pickup at School Office 

Rev. 10/5/2021 (changed 2/11 to school in session & 4/18 to no school)   Website: WWW.SBC.SCHOOL  


